
Marele Premiu de iarna al Palatului la orientare sportiva dum. 13.01.2019 20:53
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M8  (7) 0,3 km 13 C
1(32) 2(34) 3(51) 4(52) 5(53) 6(54) 7(55) 8(38) 9(40) 10(39) 11(63) 12(49) 13(100) Finish

1 256 Pascal, Tudor 9:57 1:05 2:10 3:25 4:16 5:02 5:36 6:10 6:36 7:28 8:09 9:18 9:37 9:49 9:57
Jean Monnet 1:05 1:05 1:15 0:51 0:46 0:34 0:34 0:26 0:52 0:41 1:09 0:19 0:12 0:08

0:50
*31

2 Negoita, Stefan 12:56 1:05 1:59 3:04 4:19 5:28 6:17 6:55 7:17 7:55 8:30 10:59 11:32 12:46 12:56
CS Metropolitan 1:05 0:54 1:05 1:15 1:09 0:49 0:38 0:22 0:38 0:35 2:29 0:33 1:14 0:10

3 102 Tobosaru, Robert 17:28 0:49 2:09 3:38 6:07 7:36 8:45 9:44 10:31 11:03 12:27 15:37 16:20 17:04 17:28
PC Targoviste 0:49 1:20 1:29 2:29 1:29 1:09 0:59 0:47 0:32 1:24 3:10 0:43 0:44 0:24

4 104 Neagu, Filip Matei 23:21 0:30 0:55 3:07 4:55 5:31 8:42 9:19 9:38 10:23 21:13 22:31 22:58 23:12 23:21
PNC Bucuresti 0:30 0:25 2:12 1:48 0:36 3:11 0:37 0:19 0:45 10:50 1:18 0:27 0:14 0:09

5 106 Fodor, Matei Daniel 24:50 0:21 0:44 2:46 4:46 5:20 12:12 14:27 14:55 15:06 20:58 22:39 23:24 23:50 24:50
PNC Bucuresti 0:21 0:23 2:02 2:00 0:34 6:52 2:15 0:28 0:11 5:52 1:41 0:45 0:26 1:00

105 Lazarescu, Alexandr mp 1:05 3:49 4:30 7:38 8:08 ----- ----- ----- 14:28 ----- ----- ----- ----- 15:38
PNC Bucuresti 1:05 2:44 0:41 3:08 0:30 6:20 1:10

0:37 6:15 9:38 10:12 10:35 11:08 11:10 11:25 11:44 11:46 12:00 12:38 14:03
*31 *33 *48 *42 *45 *100 *100 *50 *64 *49 *63 *61 *39

14:46
*41

101 Nita, Robert Cristia mp 0:33 ----- 1:47 3:16 4:05 4:29 4:53 5:48 11:32 12:48 23:24 23:54 23:58 24:04
PNC Bucuresti 0:33 1:14 1:29 0:49 0:24 0:24 0:55 5:44 1:16 10:36 0:30 0:04 0:06

M10  (13) 0,3 km 13 C
1(32) 2(34) 3(51) 4(52) 5(53) 6(54) 7(55) 8(38) 9(40) 10(39) 11(63) 12(49) 13(100) Finish

1 258 Valeriu, Marinica 10:43 0:41 1:54 2:34 3:46 4:28 5:57 6:47 7:06 7:31 7:59 9:35 9:58 10:33 10:43
PNC Bucuresti 0:41 1:13 0:40 1:12 0:42 1:29 0:50 0:19 0:25 0:28 1:36 0:23 0:35 0:10

2 Tanase, David 11:35 1:43 3:49 4:19 6:12 7:49 8:15 8:50 9:07 9:22 9:45 10:43 11:05 11:28 11:35
PNC Bucuresti 1:43 2:06 0:30 1:53 1:37 0:26 0:35 0:17 0:15 0:23 0:58 0:22 0:23 0:07

3 111 Cornescu, Andrei 11:46 0:29 3:08 3:34 4:12 4:54 7:39 8:01 8:18 8:32 10:07 ----- 11:20 11:41 11:46
PC Targu Jiu 0:29 2:39 0:26 0:38 0:42 2:45 0:22 0:17 0:14 1:35 1:13 0:21 0:05

11:09
*64

4 110 Grecu, Radu 12:46 0:53 1:19 2:32 6:33 7:19 8:35 8:58 9:19 9:28 11:03 11:35 11:56 12:43 12:46
CS Mentor Silva 0:53 0:26 1:13 4:01 0:46 1:16 0:23 0:21 0:09 1:35 0:32 0:21 0:47 0:03

5 Sorescu, Casian 13:16 0:08 2:31 2:50 8:14 9:52 10:22 10:50 11:12 11:29 11:45 12:45 13:02 13:13 13:16
PNC Bucuresti 0:08 2:23 0:19 5:24 1:38 0:30 0:28 0:22 0:17 0:16 1:00 0:17 0:11 0:03

6 Nicolai, Andrei 14:21 1:04 1:50 2:51 6:04 7:02 7:49 8:36 9:08 9:56 10:35 11:39 12:49 14:01 14:21
PNC Bucuresti 1:04 0:46 1:01 3:13 0:58 0:47 0:47 0:32 0:48 0:39 1:04 1:10 1:12 0:20

1:11
*31

7 108 Badea, Damian 14:52 0:25 2:19 3:35 9:23 9:59 10:49 11:12 11:29 12:58 13:12 14:21 14:37 14:48 14:52
PC Targoviste 0:25 1:54 1:16 5:48 0:36 0:50 0:23 0:17 1:29 0:14 1:09 0:16 0:11 0:04

8 Cenja, Victor 15:39 1:42 2:41 4:25 5:20 6:17 6:58 7:30 7:55 8:44 11:43 14:28 14:56 15:17 15:39
PNC Bucuresti 1:42 0:59 1:44 0:55 0:57 0:41 0:32 0:25 0:49 2:59 2:45 0:28 0:21 0:22

9 Ionita, Matei 15:40 1:39 2:43 4:21 5:19 6:14 6:54 7:27 7:51 8:38 11:40 14:25 14:53 15:18 15:40
PNC Bucuresti 1:39 1:04 1:38 0:58 0:55 0:40 0:33 0:24 0:47 3:02 2:45 0:28 0:25 0:22

10 107 Sorescu, Alex 19:28 0:51 1:30 2:49 5:04 6:10 8:05 8:50 9:39 15:27 15:49 17:13 17:58 19:21 19:28
CS Mentor Silva 0:51 0:39 1:19 2:15 1:06 1:55 0:45 0:49 5:48 0:22 1:24 0:45 1:23 0:07

12:37
*39



Marele Premiu de iarna al Palatului la orientare sportiva dum. 13.01.2019 20:53
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M10  (13) 0,3 km 13 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(34) 3(51) 4(52) 5(53) 6(54) 7(55) 8(38) 9(40) 10(39) 11(63) 12(49) 13(100) Finish

11 Frasineanu, Matei 20:33 0:47 4:41 5:09 7:40 14:15 14:35 14:58 15:14 18:43 19:02 19:47 20:11 20:28 20:33
PNC Bucuresti 0:47 3:54 0:28 2:31 6:35 0:20 0:23 0:16 3:29 0:19 0:45 0:24 0:17 0:05

1:30
*51

12 113 Achim, Andrei 42:07 4:29 5:48 12:31 24:58 26:30 30:05 30:38 31:21 31:52 37:03 39:29 39:55 40:14 42:07
Jean Monnet 4:29 1:19 6:43 12:27 1:32 3:35 0:33 0:43 0:31 5:11 2:26 0:26 0:19 1:53

13 112 Coclea, Andreas 49:01 7:04 16:15 16:35 17:26 18:01 18:55 40:27 40:48 40:59 46:56 48:17 48:38 48:55 49:01
PC Targoviste 7:04 9:11 0:20 0:51 0:35 0:54 21:32 0:21 0:11 5:57 1:21 0:21 0:17 0:06

M12  (8) 0,5 km 22 C
1(31) 2(51) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)

15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(61) 19(49) 20(63) 21(50) 22(100) Finish

1 119 Galbinasu, Radu Al 15:07 0:32 0:52 1:51 2:34 8:10 8:19 8:34 8:56 9:14 9:26 9:48 10:00 11:53 12:04
PNC Bucuresti 0:32 0:20 0:59 0:43 5:36 0:09 0:15 0:22 0:18 0:12 0:22 0:12 1:53 0:11

13:02 13:09 13:29 13:59 14:15 14:45 14:54 15:05 15:07
0:58 0:07 0:20 0:30 0:16 0:30 0:09 0:11 0:02

2 Bituleanu, Costin 18:06 0:51 1:35 4:10 5:04 11:10 11:19 11:31 11:52 12:08 12:22 12:42 12:55 14:56 15:07
PNC Bucuresti 0:51 0:44 2:35 0:54 6:06 0:09 0:12 0:21 0:16 0:14 0:20 0:13 2:01 0:11

15:58 16:06 16:29 17:04 17:19 17:38 17:51 18:03 18:06
0:51 0:08 0:23 0:35 0:15 0:19 0:13 0:12 0:03

3 117 Burlacioiu, Victor 19:33 1:23 1:45 2:56 4:01 10:48 11:13 12:18 12:35 12:56 14:00 14:42 14:57 16:40 17:17
PNC Bucuresti 1:23 0:22 1:11 1:05 6:47 0:25 1:05 0:17 0:21 1:04 0:42 0:15 1:43 0:37

17:35 17:43 18:05 18:26 18:47 19:08 19:20 19:31 19:33
0:18 0:08 0:22 0:21 0:21 0:21 0:12 0:11 0:02

4 118 Voicu, Vladimir 23:42 1:37 2:07 5:20 6:07 10:02 12:19 13:25 14:00 14:25 14:40 15:02 16:04 18:19 19:13
PC Targoviste 1:37 0:30 3:13 0:47 3:55 2:17 1:06 0:35 0:25 0:15 0:22 1:02 2:15 0:54

20:11 20:25 20:45 22:15 22:40 23:15 23:26 23:37 23:42
0:58 0:14 0:20 1:30 0:25 0:35 0:11 0:11 0:05

5 115 Ene, Luca 26:44 0:46 2:33 5:15 7:21 13:05 15:17 16:30 16:59 17:23 17:41 18:05 19:17 21:16 22:37
PC Targoviste 0:46 1:47 2:42 2:06 5:44 2:12 1:13 0:29 0:24 0:18 0:24 1:12 1:59 1:21

23:09 23:24 23:43 25:12 25:38 26:11 26:21 26:41 26:44
0:32 0:15 0:19 1:29 0:26 0:33 0:10 0:20 0:03

6 114 Dolejan, Filip Dimit 54:22 36:39 37:04 39:45 40:07 41:04 41:50 45:02 45:26 45:52 46:09 46:40 47:02 47:43 48:24
PNC Bucuresti 36:39 0:25 2:41 0:22 0:57 0:46 3:12 0:24 0:26 0:17 0:31 0:22 0:41 0:41

48:57 49:25 49:52 52:12 52:36 53:42 53:56 54:16 54:22
0:33 0:28 0:27 2:20 0:24 1:06 0:14 0:20 0:06

7 120 Achim, Filip 65:01 4:36 12:27 15:02 33:04 43:37 45:51 52:15 53:09 53:42 53:58 54:24 54:34 58:02 60:29
Jean Monnet 4:36 7:51 2:35 18:02 10:33 2:14 6:24 0:54 0:33 0:16 0:26 0:10 3:28 2:27

61:22 61:32 62:08 63:35 64:07 64:25 64:40 64:54 65:01
0:53 0:10 0:36 1:27 0:32 0:18 0:15 0:14 0:07

Ioana, Matei Alexan mp 1:53 2:37 27:20 32:45 33:37 33:53 34:16 34:42 34:59 35:18 35:32 35:47 38:07 38:18
PNC Bucuresti 1:53 0:44 24:43 5:25 0:52 0:16 0:23 0:26 0:17 0:19 0:14 0:15 2:20 0:11

40:07 41:04 43:53 45:02 45:28 47:15 47:57 ----- 48:16 12:47
1:49 0:57 2:49 1:09 0:26 1:47 0:42 0:19 *36



Marele Premiu de iarna al Palatului la orientare sportiva dum. 13.01.2019 20:53
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M14  (12) 0,5 km 22 C
1(31) 2(51) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)

15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(61) 19(49) 20(63) 21(50) 22(100) Finish

1 127 Jianu, Bogdan 9:20 0:30 0:52 1:45 2:15 3:51 4:17 4:41 5:03 5:22 5:39 5:53 6:05 6:44 7:11
PNC Bucuresti 0:30 0:22 0:53 0:30 1:36 0:26 0:24 0:22 0:19 0:17 0:14 0:12 0:39 0:27

7:31 7:46 8:00 8:20 8:36 8:58 9:09 9:17 9:20
0:20 0:15 0:14 0:20 0:16 0:22 0:11 0:08 0:03

2 Lita, Robert 9:52 0:28 0:53 1:57 2:46 3:27 3:40 4:16 4:43 5:12 5:49 6:08 6:25 6:50 7:10
CC Roman 0:28 0:25 1:04 0:49 0:41 0:13 0:36 0:27 0:29 0:37 0:19 0:17 0:25 0:20

7:39 7:55 8:06 8:43 9:08 9:27 9:36 9:49 9:52
0:29 0:16 0:11 0:37 0:25 0:19 0:09 0:13 0:03

3 124 Iacob, Ioan 10:03 0:22 0:42 1:59 2:15 2:59 3:13 5:14 5:58 6:36 6:51 7:01 7:14 7:39 7:52
CS Babarunca 0:22 0:20 1:17 0:16 0:44 0:14 2:01 0:44 0:38 0:15 0:10 0:13 0:25 0:13

8:14 8:24 8:39 9:01 9:12 9:41 9:50 9:59 10:03
0:22 0:10 0:15 0:22 0:11 0:29 0:09 0:09 0:04

4 122 Catrinoiu, Narcis 14:20 0:23 0:39 1:25 2:06 3:26 3:45 4:21 5:05 5:19 5:35 6:34 6:47 11:40 12:09
PC Targu Jiu 0:23 0:16 0:46 0:41 1:20 0:19 0:36 0:44 0:14 0:16 0:59 0:13 4:53 0:29

12:36 12:48 13:07 13:25 13:39 14:00 14:10 14:18 14:20
0:27 0:12 0:19 0:18 0:14 0:21 0:10 0:08 0:02

5 126 Tulban, Petru 15:41 2:24 2:44 4:35 4:51 5:36 6:00 9:57 10:24 10:42 11:00 11:13 11:26 12:04 12:52
CS Babarunca 2:24 0:20 1:51 0:16 0:45 0:24 3:57 0:27 0:18 0:18 0:13 0:13 0:38 0:48

13:36 13:41 13:55 14:27 14:43 15:15 15:28 15:38 15:41
0:44 0:05 0:14 0:32 0:16 0:32 0:13 0:10 0:03

6 129 Calinescu Necula, 16:07 0:32 0:51 2:29 4:27 6:02 6:19 6:58 7:19 7:43 7:56 8:15 8:28 9:34 9:41
PNC Bucuresti 0:32 0:19 1:38 1:58 1:35 0:17 0:39 0:21 0:24 0:13 0:19 0:13 1:06 0:07

12:37 12:49 13:00 14:52 15:10 15:41 15:51 16:05 16:07
2:56 0:12 0:11 1:52 0:18 0:31 0:10 0:14 0:02

7 123 Tanasoiu, Mihnea 18:41 1:21 1:46 2:54 3:33 4:05 4:14 6:18 6:43 7:02 7:48 8:05 8:13 8:45 14:46
PNC Bucuresti 1:21 0:25 1:08 0:39 0:32 0:09 2:04 0:25 0:19 0:46 0:17 0:08 0:32 6:01

15:00 15:07 15:21 17:20 17:41 18:15 18:27 18:37 18:41
0:14 0:07 0:14 1:59 0:21 0:34 0:12 0:10 0:04

8 128 Petrovici, Victor 19:03 0:26 0:49 2:37 2:58 7:05 7:25 7:59 8:25 8:47 9:06 11:06 11:17 12:02 16:09
PC Targoviste 0:26 0:23 1:48 0:21 4:07 0:20 0:34 0:26 0:22 0:19 2:00 0:11 0:45 4:07

16:24 16:31 16:51 17:30 17:49 18:15 18:44 18:54 19:03
0:15 0:07 0:20 0:39 0:19 0:26 0:29 0:10 0:09

9 121 Deaconescu, Const 26:00 0:17 0:38 2:27 2:44 7:10 7:18 8:27 19:00 19:24 19:42 20:11 20:29 21:57 23:11
CS Chimia Victoria 0:17 0:21 1:49 0:17 4:26 0:08 1:09 10:33 0:24 0:18 0:29 0:18 1:28 1:14

23:33 24:03 24:21 24:51 25:05 25:26 25:47 25:56 26:00
0:22 0:30 0:18 0:30 0:14 0:21 0:21 0:09 0:04

10 Nicolai, David 41:23 0:44 13:50 15:02 15:38 28:58 29:20 30:20 30:51 31:46 32:12 32:40 32:58 35:16 35:57
PNC Bucuresti 0:44 13:06 1:12 0:36 13:20 0:22 1:00 0:31 0:55 0:26 0:28 0:18 2:18 0:41

37:08 37:21 37:49 39:00 39:17 40:39 40:58 41:13 41:23
1:11 0:13 0:28 1:11 0:17 1:22 0:19 0:15 0:10

130 Vigh, Ervin mp 0:14 0:39 1:15 1:54 3:06 3:21 3:44 4:01 4:18 4:33 5:12 5:30 6:14 -----
CS Transilva 0:14 0:25 0:36 0:39 1:12 0:15 0:23 0:17 0:17 0:15 0:39 0:18 0:44

7:43 7:51 8:03 8:51 9:06 9:27 9:44 10:09 10:19
1:29 0:08 0:12 0:48 0:15 0:21 0:17 0:25 0:10

125 Tanasoiu, Ciprian mp 0:37 0:52 1:48 2:45 3:21 5:44 6:28 6:55 7:27 7:44 7:59 8:12 8:50 9:16
PNC Bucuresti 0:37 0:15 0:56 0:57 0:36 2:23 0:44 0:27 0:32 0:17 0:15 0:13 0:38 0:26

9:39 9:51 10:08 10:27 ----- 11:11 11:19 11:29 11:31 10:49
0:23 0:12 0:17 0:19 0:44 0:08 0:10 0:02 *64



Marele Premiu de iarna al Palatului la orientare sportiva dum. 13.01.2019 20:53
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M16  (5) 0,9 km 20 C
1(35) 2(56) 3(53) 4(55) 5(39) 6(62) 7(57) 8(58) 9(59) 10(36) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(45)

15(46) 16(47) 17(48) 18(49) 19(50) 20(100) Finish

1 133 Talaba, Dragos 12:57 0:59 1:25 2:57 3:31 4:48 5:12 6:41 7:34 7:55 9:20 9:41 9:50 10:17 10:48
PC Targu Jiu 0:59 0:26 1:32 0:34 1:17 0:24 1:29 0:53 0:21 1:25 0:21 0:09 0:27 0:31

11:18 11:35 11:59 12:29 12:43 12:55 12:57
0:30 0:17 0:24 0:30 0:14 0:12 0:02

2 134 Popescu, Andrei 26:16 2:04 3:35 8:17 10:23 13:22 14:11 16:08 17:14 17:31 18:30 19:26 19:33 22:35 23:29
UNEFS 2:04 1:31 4:42 2:06 2:59 0:49 1:57 1:06 0:17 0:59 0:56 0:07 3:02 0:54

23:40 23:56 25:20 25:43 26:01 26:12 26:16 8:53 19:58
0:11 0:16 1:24 0:23 0:18 0:11 0:04 *52 *44

3 136 Raducan, Theodor 30:37 0:26 3:30 5:35 6:11 11:27 12:35 22:21 22:51 23:07 26:04 27:21 27:44 28:06 28:30
PC Targu Jiu 0:26 3:04 2:05 0:36 5:16 1:08 9:46 0:30 0:16 2:57 1:17 0:23 0:22 0:24

28:55 29:04 29:44 30:04 30:14 30:33 30:37 17:29
0:25 0:09 0:40 0:20 0:10 0:19 0:04 *39

4 135 Oprea, David 33:26 7:28 8:06 9:56 14:27 16:43 19:42 22:27 23:23 23:41 27:31 28:26 28:46 29:06 29:33
PC Targoviste 7:28 0:38 1:50 4:31 2:16 2:59 2:45 0:56 0:18 3:50 0:55 0:20 0:20 0:27

30:01 30:14 32:02 32:54 33:08 33:23 33:26
0:28 0:13 1:48 0:52 0:14 0:15 0:03

137 Cojocaru, Andrei mp 3:48 4:07 5:36 ----- 8:25 ----- 16:58 18:03 20:17 21:18 22:25 22:39 24:31 25:26
PNC Bucuresti 3:48 0:19 1:29 2:49 8:33 1:05 2:14 1:01 1:07 0:14 1:52 0:55

25:41 25:53 28:31 28:44 28:56 30:08 30:14 5:57 9:02
0:15 0:12 2:38 0:13 0:12 1:12 0:06 *54 *45

M18  (9) 1,1 km 21 C
1(33) 2(51) 3(52) 4(54) 5(35) 6(62) 7(60) 8(58) 9(59) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)

15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(50) 21(100) Finish

1 143 Voicu, Razvan 17:20 0:46 1:38 2:02 2:42 4:02 7:02 8:03 11:13 11:30 13:11 13:22 13:34 13:59 14:37
PC Targu Jiu 0:46 0:52 0:24 0:40 1:20 3:00 1:01 3:10 0:17 1:41 0:11 0:12 0:25 0:38

14:53 15:06 15:24 16:22 16:48 17:05 17:16 17:20
0:16 0:13 0:18 0:58 0:26 0:17 0:11 0:04

2 146 Anghelescu, Claudi 18:56 1:05 1:51 3:20 4:09 6:32 7:31 8:18 9:39 9:57 11:14 11:39 11:58 13:11 14:25
PC Targoviste 1:05 0:46 1:29 0:49 2:23 0:59 0:47 1:21 0:18 1:17 0:25 0:19 1:13 1:14

14:40 14:46 15:01 17:55 18:26 18:38 18:53 18:56 18:10
0:15 0:06 0:15 2:54 0:31 0:12 0:15 0:03 *64

3 139 Sandu, Teodor 21:17 0:51 1:29 2:16 3:10 4:35 8:49 10:14 12:09 12:45 15:50 16:06 16:48 18:23 18:41
PC Targu Jiu 0:51 0:38 0:47 0:54 1:25 4:14 1:25 1:55 0:36 3:05 0:16 0:42 1:35 0:18

18:54 19:09 19:25 20:22 20:48 21:03 21:16 21:17
0:13 0:15 0:16 0:57 0:26 0:15 0:13 0:01

4 144 Vigh, Lorand 22:38 1:16 1:57 3:04 3:41 6:36 10:40 15:53 18:00 18:10 19:12 19:23 19:49 20:17 20:46
CS Transilva 1:16 0:41 1:07 0:37 2:55 4:04 5:13 2:07 0:10 1:02 0:11 0:26 0:28 0:29

21:00 21:09 21:22 21:52 22:12 22:22 22:34 22:38
0:14 0:09 0:13 0:30 0:20 0:10 0:12 0:04

5 148 Mija, Tiberiu 24:48 1:25 2:05 6:25 7:06 8:20 10:56 17:05 18:25 18:45 19:50 20:00 20:12 20:53 21:58
PC Targu Jiu 1:25 0:40 4:20 0:41 1:14 2:36 6:09 1:20 0:20 1:05 0:10 0:12 0:41 1:05

22:11 22:33 22:48 24:05 24:19 24:32 24:45 24:48
0:13 0:22 0:15 1:17 0:14 0:13 0:13 0:03

6 145 Chivulescu, Matei 27:47 1:09 2:14 3:04 4:12 11:39 13:55 20:06 21:26 21:47 22:53 23:03 23:15 23:49 25:01
PC Targu Jiu 1:09 1:05 0:50 1:08 7:27 2:16 6:11 1:20 0:21 1:06 0:10 0:12 0:34 1:12

25:13 25:34 25:50 27:10 27:23 27:35 27:44 27:47
0:12 0:21 0:16 1:20 0:13 0:12 0:09 0:03



Marele Premiu de iarna al Palatului la orientare sportiva dum. 13.01.2019 20:53
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M18  (9) 1,1 km 21 C (cont.)

1(33) 2(51) 3(52) 4(54) 5(35) 6(62) 7(60) 8(58) 9(59) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)
15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(50) 21(100) Finish

7 Stan, Cosmin 28:49 7:06 7:56 8:32 9:22 12:07 15:34 16:27 20:58 21:12 22:38 22:46 23:01 24:49 25:20
PNC Bucuresti 7:06 0:50 0:36 0:50 2:45 3:27 0:53 4:31 0:14 1:26 0:08 0:15 1:48 0:31

25:49 26:00 26:11 26:56 27:18 27:34 28:46 28:49
0:29 0:11 0:11 0:45 0:22 0:16 1:12 0:03

8 140 Damian, Cristian 54:31 1:59 3:22 5:26 6:39 10:50 20:29 33:38 38:25 39:56 44:08 44:17 44:59 47:04 48:04
CS Otopeni 1:59 1:23 2:04 1:13 4:11 9:39 13:09 4:47 1:31 4:12 0:09 0:42 2:05 1:00

48:34 48:50 49:26 52:38 53:43 54:00 54:22 54:31
0:30 0:16 0:36 3:12 1:05 0:17 0:22 0:09

142 Ciuica, Ionut mp 3:09 4:37 ----- 18:33 24:35 26:07 27:31 47:41 49:11 67:17 67:37 67:47 70:13 70:55
PC Craiova 3:09 1:28 13:56 6:02 1:32 1:24 20:10 1:30 18:06 0:20 0:10 2:26 0:42

72:12 72:24 72:48 76:59 77:47 78:00 78:09 78:13 17:55
1:17 0:12 0:24 4:11 0:48 0:13 0:09 0:04 *53

M21  (12) 1,1 km 24 C
1(56) 2(54) 3(55) 4(52) 5(51) 6(33) 7(34) 8(36) 9(59) 10(57) 11(60) 12(62) 13(39) 14(37)

15(41) 16(42) 17(43) 18(45) 19(46) 20(47) 21(48) 22(49) 23(50) 24(100) Finish

1 157 Popa, Ciprian 10:53 0:35 1:20 1:33 2:26 2:45 3:26 3:51 4:24 5:59 6:32 6:58 7:29 8:00 8:19
CS Altius Roman 0:35 0:45 0:13 0:53 0:19 0:41 0:25 0:33 1:35 0:33 0:26 0:31 0:31 0:19

8:27 8:41 9:04 9:37 9:47 9:55 10:17 10:29 10:42 10:50 10:53
0:08 0:14 0:23 0:33 0:10 0:08 0:22 0:12 0:13 0:08 0:03

2 153 Copetchi, Stefan Dr 13:18 0:42 1:42 1:57 2:43 2:58 3:40 4:25 5:13 7:47 8:20 8:54 9:27 9:47 10:11
CS Mentor Silva 0:42 1:00 0:15 0:46 0:15 0:42 0:45 0:48 2:34 0:33 0:34 0:33 0:20 0:24

10:18 10:31 11:14 11:35 11:45 11:54 12:39 12:57 13:06 13:15 13:18
0:07 0:13 0:43 0:21 0:10 0:09 0:45 0:18 0:09 0:09 0:03

3 150 Tuncu, Florin 13:58 0:42 1:56 2:11 3:05 3:22 4:18 4:48 5:41 7:02 7:47 8:19 10:26 10:50 11:22
Sport O Runners 0:42 1:14 0:15 0:54 0:17 0:56 0:30 0:53 1:21 0:45 0:32 2:07 0:24 0:32

11:29 11:47 12:08 12:31 12:44 12:56 13:18 13:36 13:47 13:56 13:58
0:07 0:18 0:21 0:23 0:13 0:12 0:22 0:18 0:11 0:09 0:02

4 158 Georgescu, Cosmin 15:31 0:35 1:30 1:43 2:44 2:57 4:00 4:16 5:12 9:00 9:32 9:57 10:49 11:10 11:41
CS Metropolitan 0:35 0:55 0:13 1:01 0:13 1:03 0:16 0:56 3:48 0:32 0:25 0:52 0:21 0:31

11:49 12:01 12:24 13:59 14:14 14:25 14:47 15:06 15:17 15:28 15:31
0:08 0:12 0:23 1:35 0:15 0:11 0:22 0:19 0:11 0:11 0:03

5 257 Dumitrascu, George 15:37 0:38 1:57 2:30 3:21 3:46 4:23 5:07 6:24 9:16 9:59 10:30 11:07 11:33 12:00
CSU Brasov 0:38 1:19 0:33 0:51 0:25 0:37 0:44 1:17 2:52 0:43 0:31 0:37 0:26 0:27

12:09 12:25 12:50 13:31 13:42 13:55 14:50 15:07 15:24 15:35 15:37 9:03
0:09 0:16 0:25 0:41 0:11 0:13 0:55 0:17 0:17 0:11 0:02 *58

6 152 Neagu, Costin 18:08 1:16 2:25 2:36 3:51 4:15 5:10 5:45 6:40 11:02 11:40 12:08 13:30 14:04 14:59
ACS Sanatatea Ploie 1:16 1:09 0:11 1:15 0:24 0:55 0:35 0:55 4:22 0:38 0:28 1:22 0:34 0:55

15:09 15:26 15:48 16:19 16:26 16:39 17:22 17:41 17:55 18:04 18:08
0:10 0:17 0:22 0:31 0:07 0:13 0:43 0:19 0:14 0:09 0:04

7 156 Neagu, George 18:26 1:08 3:32 3:45 5:45 6:10 6:59 7:35 8:26 11:21 12:12 12:40 13:58 14:30 15:09
ACS Sanatatea Ploie 1:08 2:24 0:13 2:00 0:25 0:49 0:36 0:51 2:55 0:51 0:28 1:18 0:32 0:39

15:17 15:32 16:03 16:51 17:05 17:22 17:43 18:01 18:13 18:24 18:26
0:08 0:15 0:31 0:48 0:14 0:17 0:21 0:18 0:12 0:11 0:02

8 155 Stroescu, Daniel 19:40 0:38 2:45 2:59 3:50 4:21 5:31 5:54 7:29 11:54 12:32 12:57 13:53 14:19 14:47
OK Silva Campina 0:38 2:07 0:14 0:51 0:31 1:10 0:23 1:35 4:25 0:38 0:25 0:56 0:26 0:28

14:54 15:08 15:43 16:24 16:36 16:50 18:41 19:16 19:27 19:37 19:40 18:52
0:07 0:14 0:35 0:41 0:12 0:14 1:51 0:35 0:11 0:10 0:03 *64



Marele Premiu de iarna al Palatului la orientare sportiva dum. 13.01.2019 20:53
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Pl tno Name Time

M21  (12) 1,1 km 24 C (cont.)

1(56) 2(54) 3(55) 4(52) 5(51) 6(33) 7(34) 8(36) 9(59) 10(57) 11(60) 12(62) 13(39) 14(37)
15(41) 16(42) 17(43) 18(45) 19(46) 20(47) 21(48) 22(49) 23(50) 24(100) Finish

9 141 Burci, Andrei 22:16 1:06 5:16 5:48 8:01 8:22 9:20 10:03 10:52 13:53 14:39 15:24 16:27 17:01 18:12
PC Targu Jiu 1:06 4:10 0:32 2:13 0:21 0:58 0:43 0:49 3:01 0:46 0:45 1:03 0:34 1:11

18:20 18:44 19:17 20:08 20:21 20:39 21:10 21:39 22:04 22:14 22:16
0:08 0:24 0:33 0:51 0:13 0:18 0:31 0:29 0:25 0:10 0:02

10 154 Ticleanu, Alexandru 25:44 2:23 4:51 5:12 6:32 6:58 9:03 9:46 15:02 17:17 18:20 19:24 20:11 20:39 21:15
CS Metropolitan 2:23 2:28 0:21 1:20 0:26 2:05 0:43 5:16 2:15 1:03 1:04 0:47 0:28 0:36

21:25 22:00 22:23 23:03 23:25 23:38 24:16 24:44 25:23 25:36 25:44
0:10 0:35 0:23 0:40 0:22 0:13 0:38 0:28 0:39 0:13 0:08

11 151 Ticleanu, Mircea 41:36 1:49 3:52 4:18 5:44 6:29 8:48 9:26 10:44 18:05 19:19 24:27 35:14 36:04 36:40
CS Metropolitan 1:49 2:03 0:26 1:26 0:45 2:19 0:38 1:18 7:21 1:14 5:08 10:47 0:50 0:36

36:52 37:24 38:05 39:01 39:21 39:36 40:31 40:56 41:15 41:32 41:36
0:12 0:32 0:41 0:56 0:20 0:15 0:55 0:25 0:19 0:17 0:04

12 159 Pascal, Andrei 67:14 2:08 6:36 6:57 8:16 8:40 9:33 10:23 11:49 14:12 15:58 18:49 42:32 46:00 46:36
CS Otopeni 2:08 4:28 0:21 1:19 0:24 0:53 0:50 1:26 2:23 1:46 2:51 23:43 3:28 0:36

46:47 47:03 48:12 49:27 49:42 51:50 63:52 64:40 65:34 67:08 67:14
0:11 0:16 1:09 1:15 0:15 2:08 12:02 0:48 0:54 1:34 0:06

M40  (11) 1,1 km 24 C
